
$107

$192

$175

$175

$232

$237

$192

$260

$260

$237

$237

KIDS MENU - BREAKFAST
Kids menu is available for our little guests ages 2 to 12 years old.

BEVERAGES

Market Juices
Orange, Apple, Pineapple

Green Juice

Aguas Frescas
Watermelon, Cantaloupe, Pineapple

Milk
Whole, Skim, Almond, Coconut, Chocolate Milk

MAIN DISHES

Seasonal Fruit & Berries

Organic Yogurt
Strawberry Compote, Honey, Homemade Granola

Homemade Granola & Milk
Choice of Banana or Strawberry (Breakfast Cereals Also Available)

Belgian Waffle
Bacon, Maple Syrup, Berries, Whipped Cream

Pancakes
Maple Syrup, Bacon, Banana, Berries

PB&J
Brioche Bread, Peanut Butter, Jelly , Fruit

Free Range Eggs any Style
Choice of Bacon or Ham, Breakfast Potato, Toast

Breakfast Sandwich
English Muffin, Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon

Breakfast Burrito
Organic Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Mexican Cheese Mix, Fruit

Quesadillas
Flour or Corn Tortilla, Mexican Cheese Mix, Fruit

ADD: Ham, Bacon or Chicken $40

For the little ones we have available a selection of pureed fruit,

vegetables or proteins prepared at the time according to your

specifications.

INDEX

Gluten Free Vegan Available All DayGF V 24

GF

GF

GF

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food

borne illness. All prices are in Mexican Pesos, service charge and taxes are included (tips are excluded). 

We accept American Express, Visa, MasterCard and Room Charge as a payment methods.



$107

$164

$175

$260

$237

$226

$305

$531

KIDS MENU - LUNCH & DINNER

Kids menu is available for our little guest’s ages 2 to 12 years old.

BEVERAGES

Market Juices
Orange, Apple, Pineapple

Green Juice

Aguas Frescas
Watermelon, Cantaloupe, Pineapple

Milk
Whole, Skim, Almond, Coconut, Chocolate Milk

MAIN DISHES

Crudités
Carrot, Jicama, Cucumber, Guacamole

Chicken Consommé
Steamed Rice & Vegetables

Grilled Chicken Burrito
Avocado, Rice, Tomato, Lettuce

Quesadillas
Flour or Corn Tortilla, Mexican Cheese Mix, Fruit

ADD: Ham, Bacon or Chicken $40

Fusilli Pasta
CHOICE OF: Butter, Tomato or Cheese Sauce

Fish Milanesa
Steamed Rice, Avocado, Sauteed Vegetables, Thousand-Island Sauce

Beef Filet Mignon 4oz
Mashed Potatoes, Broccoli, Carrots

$282 Kids Burger
Cheddar Cheese, Pickles. CHOICE OF: French Fries or Fruit

$237 Cheese Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese

ADD: Chicken, Pepperoni, Veggies $40

$282 Fried Shrimp
CHOICE OF: French Fries or Fruit

$260 Chicken Nuggets

DESSERTS

$215 Fruit Salad

$215 Chocolate Chunk Cookies

$215 Ice Cream

INDEX

Gluten Free Vegan Available All DayGF V 24

GF V

GF

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food

borne illness. All prices are in Mexican Pesos, service charge and taxes are included (tips are excluded). 

We accept American Express, Visa, MasterCard and Room Charge as a payment methods.


