KIDS MENU - BREAKFAST

Kids menu is available for our little guests ages 2 to 12 years old.

\$107	BEVERAGES	
	Market Juices Orange, Apple, Pineapple	
and the second	Green Juice	
	Aguas Frescas Watermelon, Cantaloupe, Pineapple	
	Milk Whole, Skim, Almond, Coconut, Chocolate Milk	
	MAIN DISHES	
\$192	Seasonal Fruit & Berries	
\$175	Organic Yogurt Strawberry Compote, Honey, Homemade Granola	
\$175	Homemade Granola & Milk GF Choice of Banana or Strawberry (Breakfast Cereals Also Available)	
\$232	Belgian Waffle Bacon, Maple Syrup, Berries, Whipped Cream	
\$237	Pancakes Maple Syrup, Bacon, Banana, Berries	
\$192	PB&J Brioche Bread, Peanut Butter, Jelly , Fruit	
\$260	Free Range Eggs any Style Choice of Bacon or Ham, Breakfast Potato, Toast	
\$260	Breakfast Sandwich English Muffin, Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon	
\$237	Breakfast Burrito Organic Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Mexican Cheese Mix, Fruit	
\$237	Quesadillas Flour or Corn Tortilla, Mexican Cheese Mix, Fruit ADD: Ham, Bacon or Chicken \$40	

For the little ones we have available a selection of pureed fruit, vegetables or proteins prepared at the time according to your specifications.

GF Gluten Free V Vegan 24 Available All Day

INDEX

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. All prices are in Mexican Pesos, service charge and taxes are included (tips are excluded). We accept American Express, Visa, MasterCard and Room Charge as a payment methods.

KIDS MENU - LUNCH & DINNER

Kids menu is available for our little guest's ages 2 to 12 years old.

\$107	BEVERAGES
	Market Juices Orange, Apple, Pineapple Green Juice Aguas Frescas Watermelon, Cantaloupe, Pineapple Milk Whole, Skim, Almond, Coconut, Chocolate Milk
\$164	Crudités 🕞 🕖
ψιστ	Carrot, Jicama, Cucumber, Guacamole
\$175	Chicken Consommé Steamed Rice & Vegetables
\$260	Grilled Chicken Burrito Avocado, Rice, Tomato, Lettuce
\$237	Quesadillas Flour or Corn Tortilla, Mexican Cheese Mix, Fruit ADD: Ham, Bacon or Chicken \$40
\$226	Fusilli Pasta CHOICE OF: Butter, Tomato or Cheese Sauce
\$305	Fish Milanesa Steamed Rice, Avocado, Sauteed Vegetables, Thousand-Island Sauce
\$531	Beef Filet Mignon 4oz GF Mashed Potatoes, Broccoli, Carrots
\$282	Kids Burger Cheddar Cheese, Pickles. CHOICE OF: French Fries or Fruit
\$237	Cheese Pizza Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese ADD: Chicken, Pepperoni, Veggies \$40
\$282	Fried Shrimp CHOICE OF: French Fries or Fruit
\$260	Chicken Nuggets

	DESSERTS
\$215	Fruit Salad
\$215	Chocolate Chunk Cookies
\$215	Ice Cream
	GF Gluten Free V Vegan Available All Day

INDEX

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. All prices are in Mexican Pesos, service charge and taxes are included (tips are excluded). We accept American Express, Visa, MasterCard and Room Charge as a payment methods.